

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/06/10 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 000P-452
PCN NO. 11Q8
Engineer's Estimate \$ 54,567.52

COUNTY: Pennington Remove 3 Cable Guardrail and Install
High Tension Cable Guardrail

CONTRACT TIME: August 1, 2010

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		JH Hilt Engineering Black Hawk SD		Garrett Fencing New Underwood SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
002	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	Each	6.00		0.00	150.00	900.00	175.00	1,050.00
003	Salvage 3 Cable Guardrail	Feet	1045.00		0.00	1.00	1,045.00	1.50	1,567.50
004	NCHRP 350 Test Level 3 High Tension Cable Guardrail	Feet	1132.00		0.00	13.00	14,716.00	14.00	15,848.00
005	NCHRP 350 Test Level 3 High Tension Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	Each	6.00		0.00	3,300.00	19,800.00	3,750.00	22,500.00
006	High Tension Cable Rail Guardrail Post	Each	24.00		0.00	130.00	3,120.00	240.00	5,760.00
007	Flagging	Hour	40.00		0.00	22.16	886.40	22.16	886.40
008	Traffic Control	Unit	390.00		0.00	2.00	780.00	4.00	1,560.00
009	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	550.00	550.00
010	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2.00		0.00	1.00	2.00	250.00	500.00
TOTAL					0.00		44,749.40		53,221.90